

# ETIHAD CREDIT INSURANCE (ECI) RENEWS AA- RATING FOR THE SECOND YEAR IN A ROW "SOUND" FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE

DUBAI, UAE, October 25, 2021  
/EINPresswire.com/ --

ETIHAD CREDIT INSURANCE (ECI) HAS RENEWED ITS AA- RATING FOR THE SECOND YEAR IN A ROW, A REFLECTION OF THE COMPANY'S SOUND FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AND STRONG CREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT. THE RATING AGENCY, A.M. CREDIT RISK SERVICES, HAS REAFFIRMED ECI'S ABILITY TO MEET ALL FINANCIAL OBLIGATIONS ON TIME AND IN FULL. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE HAS IMPROVED OVER THE PAST YEAR, WITH A DECREASE IN LOSS RATIO AND AN INCREASE IN CAPITALIZATION RATIO. THE COMPANY'S FINANCIAL POSITION IS STRONG, WITH A SOLID EQUITY BASE AND A LOW DEBT TO EQUITY RATIO. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE IS A RESULT OF THE COMPANY'S STRONG CREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT AND ITS DIVERSIFIED PORTFOLIO OF ASSETS. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE IS A REFLECTION OF THE COMPANY'S COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE AND TO PROVIDING HIGH-QUALITY FINANCIAL SERVICES TO ITS CUSTOMERS.

ETIHAD CREDIT INSURANCE (ECI) HAS RENEWED ITS AA- RATING FOR THE SECOND YEAR IN A ROW, A REFLECTION OF THE COMPANY'S SOUND FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AND STRONG CREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT. THE RATING AGENCY, A.M. CREDIT RISK SERVICES, HAS REAFFIRMED ECI'S ABILITY TO MEET ALL FINANCIAL OBLIGATIONS ON TIME AND IN FULL. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE HAS IMPROVED OVER THE PAST YEAR, WITH A DECREASE IN LOSS RATIO AND AN INCREASE IN CAPITALIZATION RATIO. THE COMPANY'S FINANCIAL POSITION IS STRONG, WITH A SOLID EQUITY BASE AND A LOW DEBT TO EQUITY RATIO. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE IS A RESULT OF THE COMPANY'S STRONG CREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT AND ITS DIVERSIFIED PORTFOLIO OF ASSETS. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE IS A REFLECTION OF THE COMPANY'S COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE AND TO PROVIDING HIGH-QUALITY FINANCIAL SERVICES TO ITS CUSTOMERS.



H.E. Mohamed Hadi Al Hussaini, Minister of State for Financial Affairs and Chairman of Etihad Credit Insurance (ECI) Board of Directors

ETIHAD CREDIT INSURANCE (ECI) HAS RENEWED ITS AA- RATING FOR THE SECOND YEAR IN A ROW, A REFLECTION OF THE COMPANY'S SOUND FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AND STRONG CREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT. THE RATING AGENCY, A.M. CREDIT RISK SERVICES, HAS REAFFIRMED ECI'S ABILITY TO MEET ALL FINANCIAL OBLIGATIONS ON TIME AND IN FULL. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE HAS IMPROVED OVER THE PAST YEAR, WITH A DECREASE IN LOSS RATIO AND AN INCREASE IN CAPITALIZATION RATIO. THE COMPANY'S FINANCIAL POSITION IS STRONG, WITH A SOLID EQUITY BASE AND A LOW DEBT TO EQUITY RATIO. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE IS A RESULT OF THE COMPANY'S STRONG CREDIT RISK MANAGEMENT AND ITS DIVERSIFIED PORTFOLIO OF ASSETS. ECI'S FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE IS A REFLECTION OF THE COMPANY'S COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE AND TO PROVIDING HIGH-QUALITY FINANCIAL SERVICES TO ITS CUSTOMERS.

“... .”

... 2021 ... 3.4 ... (3 ... ) ... 10 ... (500 ... ) ... 2021.

“... ” ...

... :  
“... ”

... 250 ... 750 ... 650 ... “A-” “AA-” ... 100 ...

... “4” ...

Vince Ang  
New Perspective Media Group  
+971 554739253  
[email us here](#)

---

This press release can be viewed online at: <https://www.einpresswire.com/article/554706899>

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.